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ANNUAL CALENDAR 
Calendar: 2023/2024 

Semester 1 
 
SEPTEMBER: 
Staff meetings ............................................................. Monday, Aug. 28 - Friday, September 1, INCLUSIVE 
“Meet-Each-Other” UNITY FAMILY Welcome Night, Grade 9 Orientation,   
 and New Parents’ Orientation ........................................................................ Thursday, August 31 
First Day of School: ............................................................................................................. Tuesday, Sept. 5 
Student Picture Day .................................................................................................. Monday, September 11 
Grade 12 Parents’ Orientation ................................................................................. Tuesday, September 12 
Golf Tournament ................................................................................................................ Sat., Sept. 16, AM 
 
 
OCTOBER: 
“Early Progress Report .................................................................................................. Thursday, October 5 
OCSSAA Cross-Country (Kitchener; all day) ..................................................................... Tuesday, Oct. 10 
*”Project Day” ............................................................................................................................... Fri.., Oct. 6  
*Thanksgiving ........................................................................................................................ Monday, Oct. 9 
Ontario University Fair (@ Metro Convention Centre) ......... Sat/ Sun, Oct. 21 and 22, 10:00 am to 5:00 pm  
*Christian Schools Convention (P.D. Days) ........................................ Thursday and Friday, Oct. 26 and 27 
 
NOVEMBER: 
TAKE YOUR KID TO WORK DAY ................................................................................. Wednesday, Nov. 1 
College Information Program @ Georgian .......................................... Thursday, Nov. 2, 9:00 am-10:30 am 
Interim Reports distributed ...................................................................................................... Friday, Nov. 3 
Boys’ volleyball tournament (@ Quinte) ................................................................ Friday-Saturday, Nov. 3-4 
Girls’ basketball tournament (@ Hamilton) ............................................................ Friday-Saturday, Nov. 3-4 
Unity Day in Barrie ................................................................................................................ Tuesday, Nov. 7 
Pancake Breakfast (@ TCS) ................................................................................................................... TBD 
Learning Conferences .............................................................................. Wednesday, Nov.15, 4:00 to 8:00 
*”Project Day” ............................................................................................................................. Fri., Nov. 17 
UNITY Fall Membership Meeting ....................................................................................... Tuesday, Nov. 21 
Career Day ........................................................................................................................ Not done this year 
 
DECEMBER: 
Grad Photos and Retakes ......................................................................................... Thursday, December 7 
Christmas Concert ........................................................................................................ Wednesday, Dec. 13 
Early dismissal ....................................................................................................................... Friday, Dec. 22 
*Christmas Break ..................................................................... Monday, Dec. 25-Friday, Jan. 5, INCLUSIVE 
 
JANUARY: 
First day of classes after the Christmas Break ...................................................................... Monday, Jan. 8 
Last Day of Classes for Semester I……………………………………………… .. ….…...…Friday, January 19 
Study/Prep and Support Day ......................................................................................... Monday, January 22 
Exam Days ..................................................................... Tuesday, Jan. 23 – Tuesday, Jan..30, INCLUSIVE 
*PD Day/Study Day/ Marking Day ........................................................................................ Monday, Jan 29 
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Semester 2 
 
FEBRUARY: 
*Staff: Semester 2 Preparation Day .............................................................................. Wednesday, Jan. 31 
First Day of Classes Sem. II ................................................................................................. Thursday, Feb 1 
Girls’ V-Ball (@ Brampton) and Boys’ B-ball (@ Great Lakes) ............................. Friday-Saturday, Feb. 2-3 
First Semester Reports sent out .............................................................................................. .Friday, Feb. 9 
*Family Day ......................................................................................................................... Monday, Feb. 19 
Pascal (9), Caley (10), Fermat (11) math contests ........................................................ Wednesday, Feb. 28 
 
MARCH: 
Early Progress Report” distributed ................................................................................... Thursday, March 7 
Speechfest .................................................................................................................... Wednesday, March 6 
*Spring Break ......................................................................... Friday, Mar. 8 - Sunday, Mar. 16 INCLUSIVE 
*Good Friday. ........................................................................................................................... Fri., March 29 
 
APRIL: 
*Easter Monday .......................................................................................................................... Mon., April 1 
Euclid math contest (gr. 12) ............................................................................................. Wednesday, April 3 
Fryer (9), Galois (10), Hypatia (11) math contest ................................................................ Thursday, April 4 
OSSLT(Grade 10) ............................................................................................................. TBD- Spring 2024 
Interim Reports distributed ..................................................................................................... Friday, April 12 
*”Project Day” ......................................................................................................................... Friday, April 19 
Learning Conferences ............................................................................. Wednesday, April 24 (4:00 – 7:00) 
School Play ................................................................................................................ Tentatively: April 18-20 
Badminton tournament (@ Brock) ..................................................................... Friday-Saturday, Apr. 26-27 
 
MAY: 
OCSSAA Track and Field meet (@Heritage) ........................................................................ Monday, May 6 
Celebration of Learning ..................................................................................................... Thursday, May 16 
*“Project Day”….. .................................................................................................................... Friday, May 17 
*Victoria Day ........................................................................................................................ Monday, May 20 
Unity Spring Membership Meeting ..................................................................................... Tuesday, May 21 
Student Spring Banquet ......................................................................................................... Friday, May 24 
 
JUNE: 
Grade 12 trip  ................................................................................................................................ June 2 to 5 
Last Day of Classes for Semester II… ................................................................... ………….Friday, June 14 
Exam Days ........................................................................ Monday, June 17 - Friday, June 21, INCLUSIVE 
*Staff: Marking Days and P.D…… ................................................. .......Monday, June 24-Tuesday, June 25  
Graduation ...................................................................................................... Wednesday, June 26 evening 
  
 
     
* no classes 
Dates that are still to be determined and confirmed
 

 


